Lease: Cayot Well #: 5-1&} W E
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Se Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: SE-SE-SW-SE $24 T16 R21E
i = ; /L% |Box266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Sy Miami
OPR #: 4339 Office # 913-795-2991 - 1330 191
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: 8 % APIi#: 15-121-29150-00-00
37’ of 6” 6 sacks Started: 7/12/12
Longstring | Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 7/1%/12
36 2F8 | B6sacks 55/8 SN: 686’ Packer: | TD: 719’ ) ’
8 rnd
We“ Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:
TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation
Depth Depth

2 2 Top Soil 3 702 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed)

32 34 Clay 4 706 Sandy Shaley (Oil Sand Streak) (Poor Bleed)

23 57 Lime 4 710 Sandy Shale

5 62 Black Shale ™ | 719 Shale

13 75 Lime

9 84 Shale (Limey)

17 101 Lime

23 124 Shale

15 139 Lime

3 142 Shale

15 157 Sandy Shale {Started taking

17 174 Sand (Dry) Fluid)

58 232 Shale

20 252 Lime

29 281 Shale

6 287 Lime

22 309 Shale

10 319 Sand (Dry)

13 332 Lime

16 348 Shale

25 373 Lime

10 383 Shale

21 404 Lime

4 408 Shale

12 422 Lime

159 | 581 Shale

8 589 Lime {Sealed Off) Surface 7-12-12 Set Time 12:30pm Called 10:30am Judy

28 617 Shale Longstring 716’ 2 7/8 8rnd 7-12-12 TD 719’

6 623 Lime Set Time 2:15pm Called 1:15pm Judy

2 625 Qil Sand (Very Shaley) (Poor Bleed) (Flowing)

15 640 Shale

3 643 Lime

20 663 Shale (Limey)

6 669 Lime (Shaley)

15 684 ‘Shale (Limey)

3 687 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak)

1 686 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Poor Bleed)

15 689.5 Oii Sand {Some Shale) (Fair Bieed)

15 691 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak) (Fractured) (Limey)

55 696.5 Qil Sand (Very Shaley) (Poor Bleed)

25 699 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Fair Bleed)




Dale Jackson Production Co.
Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056
Cell # 620-363-2683
Office # 913-795-2991

Well#:5-12
Wow £

Location: SE-SE-SW-SE S24 T16 R21E

County: Miami

Lease : Cayot FSL: 165 ”17 r)

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services, Inc. FEL: 1320 | :))\ \

OPR #: 3895 C ore R un # 1 APH#: 15-121-29150-00-00
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. —_— Started: 7/12/12

OPR #: 4339 Completed: 7/13/12

FT | Depth | Clock | Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 688 0:00 0 Qil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed) 689.7'
1 689 1:30 1.5

2 690 3:30 2 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streak) (Limey) (Fractured)

3 691 5:30 2 --6am

4 692 11:00 5.5

5 693 19:00 8

3 594 --Wedged
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2 - Customer Copy

Jul. 6. 2012 7:39AMAVAVéI’y' Lumber 9]3—795-239? No. 1616 F. 1 ~ )
Lumpe O\
Customer Co '\
P¥). BOX 66 2N f
MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOICE '
{913} 795-2210 FAX {813} 795-2194 REAE fﬁsggggéggg&%éﬁggam
Page: 1 invaice: 10042058
Special Time: 08:17:02
Instructions shippate:  Q7/05/12
: tnvolce Date: 07/06/12
saerep# MAVERY MIKE Accl rop cods: Due Date:  08/05/12
Sold To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INGC Ship To: BOBCAT QILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/0O BOB EBERHART (913) 837-2823
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 {913) 837-2623
Customer #: 3570021 Customer PO Qrder By: o
popimpd1 T°27
QORDER SHIP L UM ITEM# DESCRIPTION Alt Price/Uom PRICE EXTENSION
350.00 350.00:L; BAG iCPPC PORTLAND CEMENT 8.8800 sac 8.8800 3111.50
160.00 160.00:L: BAG :CPPM POST SET FLY ASH 75# 5.7900 sac 5.7900: 926.40
14.00 14.00:L: EA iCPQP QUIKRETE PALLETS 17.0000ea 17.0000 238.00
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Saleg total $4275.90
SHPVIA _MIAMI COUNTY ' 100.00/ igc + Frot 100.00
REGEIVED COMPLETE AND IN GOOD CONDITION Taxable 4375.90
Non-taxable 0.00}g e tax 330.38
X Tax#
{TOTAL __ $4706.28]




